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The class activities for November will culminate in a Thdnksgiving celebration on Friday,
November 215, All the preschool classes will have their feast in the Activity Building while
the Early Years will celebrate with their own Thanksgiving feast in the Little White House. Each
child will need to bring $5.00 to help defray the cost of the meal.
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Thanksgiving Holiday-- School will be closed Monday, November 24*"-
Friday, November 28™. Extended Care will be open Monday, November 24
through Wednesday, November 26™. School will resume on Monday,
December 1°'.

With Halloween over and Thanksgiving right around the corner, it is hard to start

85" thinking about Christmas; however, when doing a play with 3 and 4 year-olds, it is not

~ so far away! We are planning to do the play "The Story of Christmas” with the children
to celebrate the Christmas season. Parts will be assigned, and the children will begin
practice on Monday, December 15". Our play will be on Friday, December 12™ at

10 am in the church sanctuary.

December Dates to Remember:
Friday, December 12th at 10 am Christmas Play
Wednesday, December 17™ Pajama Day & the Night Before Christmas Party
Friday, December 19™ Christmas parties for all classes
Santa will visit the main building only.
Monday, December 22"-Friday, January 2" School closed
Monday, December 22" & Tuesday, December 23 EC OPEN

Monday, December 29™ & Tuesday, December 30™ EC OPEN | o
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